Prehled vykonti v kategorii F3G za rok 2022
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Zpracoval Roman Vojtéch mailto:info@lomcovak.cz

14.10.2022

Jméno

Petr Fusek

Jifi Tuma
Vaclav Vojtisek
Miroslav Blazek
Ale§ Pastuch
Roman Vojtech
Jifi Zobal
Pavel Marek
Ivan Franék
Strnad Pavel
Ivo Mateji
FrantiSek Bayer
Ivan Sanda

Licence
CZE 11-12
CZE 71-111
CZE 458-01
CZE 94-13
CZE 94-65
CZE 43-10
CZE 94-15
CZE 43-05
CZE 209-19
CZE 243-19
CZE 243-02
CZE 642-02
CZE 223-21

Klub

LMK Hradec Kralové
LMK Severka Suché
LMK Litomy3lI

LMK Liberec

LMK Liberec

LMK Praha Liberi
LMK Liberec

LMK Praha Liber
LMK Upice

LMK Usti n.O.

LMK Usti n.O.

LMK Roudnice n.L.
LMK Kutna Hora

Jehnédi
18.-19.06.

96,58
94,04
92,61
83,63
84,01
95,11
34,71
100,00

14,39

Ceska Lipa
10.-11.09.

100,00
41,00
90,00
79,00
80,00
32,00

93,00

47,00

26,00

Litomysl
9.-10.7.

100,00
94,38
87,45
87,83
61,46
89,93
76,99

88,36
87,41

55,74

MCR Jehnédi

97,37
96,62
89,27
85,59
90,17
83,72
84,63
90,71

77,92

soucet

297,37
285,04
271,88
257,05
254,18
217,04
195,42
193,00
172,99
134,41
105,10

81,74

77,92
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